Mount Isa Monday 14 July, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CNW MAILMAN EXPRESS COMING SOON Maiden Plate

1200 metres $17000 12:40PM
01 Chargrill(Tanya Parry) Nick Palmer 8 60.5
02 Combs(Kerry Krogh) Shane 6 60.5
McGovern
03 Outcast Soldier(Tanya Parry) Micheal 5 60.5
McDonald
04 Monte Azul (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Denicious Smith 7 60.0
05 Up To Us(Tanya Parry) Ms Chloe Lowe 4 60.0
07 Rosebery Terrace(Bevan Robert Faehr 3 58.5
Johnson)
08 Kouklitsa(Peter Inwood) Nor Yadi 2 58.0
09 Polly Rose(Kerry Krogh) Tom Orr 1 58.0
2 MITECH KUBOTA RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap
1450 metres $15000 01:20PM
01 December Sky(Tanya Parry) Micheal 1 62.0
McDonald
02 Regal Judgement(Bevan Robert Faehr 6 61.0
Johnson)
04 Far Reaching(Tanya Parry) Nick Palmer 2 60.0
05 Superstellar(Tanya Parry) Denicious Smith 3 595
06 Dangereuse(Kerry Krogh) Shane 4 59.0
McGovern
07 Solar Sert(Tanya Parry) Ms Chloe Lowe 5 58.5
3 SECURE MINING SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1450 metres $15000 01:55PM
01 Breaking Ground(Peter Inwood) Robert Faehr 7 62.0
02 Declassify(Bevan Johnson) Nick Palmer 3 62.0
03 Gardenzio(Tanya Parry) Micheal 8 61.5
McDonald
04 Jetski(Tanya Parry) Denicious Smith 5 615
05 Benevento(Jay Morris) Tom Orr 2 60.5
06 Pennypacker(Shryn Royes) Mitch Goring 6 60.5
07 Mister Moderation(Denise Ballard) Ms Chloe Lowe 1 59.0
08 The Last Crusade(Peter Inwood) Nor Yadi 4 57.5
4 CITY COUNTRY REALITY OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $15000 02:35PM

Nick Palmer
Robert Faehr
David Sparks

01 Han Dynasty(Bevan Johnson)
02  Hurtle(Bevan Johnson)
04  Viburnum(Shryn Royes)

05 Theresabearinthere(Emma Shane
Morton) McGovern
07  Wicklow Lass (NZ)(Jay Morris) Nor Yadi
STEEJO PRESS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1200 metres $15000
01 Frozen Prince(Bevan Johnson) Nick Palmer
02 The Tyler(Tanya Parry) Micheal
McDonald
03  Joy McCoy (NZ)(Shryn Royes) Mitch Goring
04 Panda Drum(Denise Ballard) Nor Yadi
05 Project Xero(Terry Hall) Tom Orr
06  Santorini Sun(Tanya Parry) Denicious Smith
07 The Boi(Kerry Krogh) Shane
McGovern

Ms Chloe Lowe
Robert Faehr
David Sparks

08 Affirmative Light(Tanya Parry)
09 Tengun Annie(Kerry Krogh)
10  Snipillicious(Shryn Royes)

NQES INDUSTRIES Class 1 Handicap
900 metres $15000

01 Heavenly Legend(Bevan Robert Faehr

Johnson)
03  Polly Hoffa(Tanya Parry)
04 Hellarama(Kerry Krogh)

Ms Chloe Lowe

Shane
McGovern

05 Card Board Cut Out(Tanya Parry) Denicious Smith
06  Without(Shryn Royes) David Sparks

07 Austral Diamond(Shryn Royes) Tom Orr
08 Haveabeerforted(Tanya Parry) Micheal

McDonald
09 Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Nor Yadi

7 THE BOSS SHOP QTIS Class 3 Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $27000, Non QTIS: $12000

Micheal
McDonald

01 Dance Wizzard(Tanya Parry)

1
2
3
4

03:10PM

10

03:45PM

2

[o]

N~ 01BN

04:20PM

3

67.5
62.0
57.0
56.0

56.0

65.0
64.5

64.0
63.0
62.5
62.5
62.5

60.0
59.5
59.0

62.0

60.5
60.0

59.5
59.5
59.0
59.0

58.5

63.5

02
03
04
05

07
09
10
11

Tricketeer(Tanya Parry)
Zavaboom(Emma Morton)
Last Ditch Effort(Tanya Parry)
Toronado Rouge(Kerry Krogh)

Windorah(Bevan Johnson)
Curry Legend(Terry Hall)
Geoff And Jenny(Tanya Parry)
Rogue 'N' Ready(Tanya Parry)

Nor Yadi
Mitch Goring
Ms Chloe Lowe

Shane
McGovern

Robert Faehr
Tom Orr

Nick Palmer
Denicious Smith

(o)W o IS SN G 1 |

N~ N O

63.0
62.0
61.5
61.5

59.0
56.5
56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




