## Mount Isa Monday 14 July, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 CNW MAILMAN EXPRESS COMING SOON Maiden Plate						Han Dynasty(Bevan Johnson)	Nick Palmer	1	67.5	02
1200 metres \$17000			12:40PM		02	Hurtle(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	2	62.0	03
01	Chargrill(Tanya Parry)	Nick Palmer	8	60.5	04	Viburnum(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks	3	57.0	04
02	Combs(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern	6	60.5	05	Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)	Shane McGovern	4	56.0	05
03	Outcast Soldier(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	5	60.5	07	Wicklow Lass (NZ)(Jay Morris)	Nor Yadi	5	56.0	07 09
04	Monte Azul (NZ)(Tanya Parry)	Denicious Smith	7	60.0	5 STEEJO PRESS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap					10
05	Up To Us(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	4	60.0	120	0 metres \$15000	•	03:	:10PM	11
07	Rosebery Terrace(Bevan	Robert Faehr	3	58.5	01	Frozen Prince(Bevan Johnson)	Nick Palmer	4	65.0	
08	Johnson) Kouklitsa(Peter Inwood)	Nor Yadi	2	58.0	02	The Tyler(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	6	64.5	
09	Polly Rose(Kerry Krogh)	Tom Orr	1	58.0	03	Joy McCoy (NZ)(Shryn Royes)	Mitch Goring	8	64.0	
					04	Panda Drum(Denise Ballard)	Nor Yadi	9	63.0	
2 MITECH KUBOTA RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap					05	Project Xero(Terry Hall)	Tom Orr	3	62.5	
145	0 metres \$15000			20PM	06	Santorini Sun(Tanya Parry)	Denicious Smith	10	62.5	
01	December Sky(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	1	62.0	07	The Boi(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern	1	62.5	
02	Regal Judgement(Bevan	Robert Faehr	6	61.0	08	Affirmative Light(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	5	60.0	
	Johnson)		_		09	Tengun Annie(Kerry Krogh)	Robert Faehr	2	59.5	
04	Far Reaching(Tanya Parry)	Nick Palmer	2		10	Snipillicious(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks	7	59.0	
05	Superstellar(Tanya Parry)	Denicious Smith	3	59.5						
06	Dangereuse(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern	4	59.0	_	ES INDUSTRIES Class 1 Handica	-	02.	4EDM	
07	Solar Sert(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	5	58.5		metres \$15000			:45PM	
07	Solal Sert(Tallya Fally)	113 CHIOC LOWE	,	30.3	01	Heavenly Legend(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	2	62.0	
3 SECURE MINING SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap						Polly Hoffa(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	3	60.5	
1450 metres \$15000			01:55PM		03 04	Hellarama(Kerry Krogh)	Shane	8	60.0	
01	Breaking Ground(Peter Inwood)	Robert Faehr	7	62.0	04	Heliarama(Kerry Krogir)	McGovern	O	00.0	
02	Declassify(Bevan Johnson)	Nick Palmer	3	62.0	05	Card Board Cut Out(Tanya Parry)	Denicious Smith	4	59.5	
03	Gardenzio(Tanya Parry)	Micheal	8	61.5	06	Without(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks	5	59.5	
		McDonald			07	Austral Diamond(Shryn Royes)	Tom Orr	1	59.0	
04	Jetski(Tanya Parry)	Denicious Smith		61.5	08	Haveabeerforted(Tanya Parry)	Micheal	7	59.0	
05	Benevento(Jay Morris)	Tom Orr		60.5		` ' ''	McDonald			
06	Pennypacker(Shryn Royes)	Mitch Goring	6	60.5	09	Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry)	Nor Yadi	6	58.5	
07	Mister Moderation(Denise Ballard)	Ms Chloe Lowe	1			POSS SUOP OTTS SI 2 H	I!			
80	The Last Crusade(Peter Inwood)	Nor Yadi	4	57.5		E BOSS SHOP QTIS Class 3 Hand O metres QTIS: \$27000 , Non (		04	:20PM	
4 CITY COUNTRY REALITY OPEN Handicap 1000 metres \$15000			02:	:35PM	01	Dance Wizzard(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald		63.5	

02	Tricketeer(Tanya Parry)	Nor Yadi	5	63.0
03	Zavaboom(Emma Morton)	Mitch Goring	4	62.0
04	Last Ditch Effort(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	8	61.5
05	Toronado Rouge(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern	6	61.5
07	Windorah(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	9	59.0
09	Curry Legend(Terry Hall)	Tom Orr	2	56.5
10	Geoff And Jenny(Tanya Parry)	Nick Palmer	1	56.0
11	Rogue 'N' Ready(Tanya Parry)	Denicious Smith	7	56.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.